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par (L] A# EoE BabAg REtESEG pay (AL A# Eott BatAs RStESEG
297.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 147.01 - 150 229 1.48% 9766 63.08%
294.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144.01 - 147 217 1.40% 9983 64.48%
291.01-294 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 141.01- 144 210 1.36% 10193 65.83%
288.01 - 291 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 138.01 - 141 181 1.17% 10374 67.00%
285.01 - 288 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 135.01-138 185 1.19% 10559 68.20%
282.01-285 10 0.06% 12 0.08% 132.01-135 162 1.05% 10721 69.24%
279.01-282 16 0.10% 28 0.18% 129.01-132 190 1.23% 10911 70.47%
276.01-279 22 0.14% 50 0.32% 126.01-129 195 1.26% 11106 71.73%
273.01-276 44 0.28% 94 0.61% 123.01-126 197 1.27% 11303 73.00%
270.01-273 71 0.46% 165 1.07% 120.01-123 190 1.23% 11493 74.23%
267.01-270 100 0.65% 265 1.71% 117.01-120 174 1.12% 11667 75.35%
264.01 - 267 133 0.86% 398 2.57% 114.01 - 117 192 1.24% 11859 76.59%
261.01 - 264 175 1.13% 573 3.70% 111.01 - 114 184 1.19% 12043 77.78%
258.01 - 261 209 1.35% 782 5.05% 108.01 - 111 166 1.07% 12209 78.85%
255.01 - 258 230 1.49% 1012 6.54% 105.01 - 108 166 1.07% 12375 79.93%
252.01 - 255 218 1.41% 1230 7.94% 102.01 - 105 159 1.03% 12534 80.95%
249.01 - 252 263 1.70% 1493 9.64% 99.01- 102 148 0.96% 12682 81.91%
246.01 - 249 278 1.80% 1771 11.44% 96.01 - 99 168 1.09% 12850 82.99%
243.01 - 246 275 1.78% 2046 13.21% 93.01 - 96 151 0.98% 13001 83.97%
240.01-243 287 1.85% 2333 15.07% 90.01-93 178 1.15% 13179 85.12%
237.01-240 276 1.78% 2609 16.85% 87.01-90 152 0.98% 13331 86.10%
234.01-237 292 1.89% 2901 18.74% 84.01-87 169 1.09% 13500 87.19%
231.01-234 267 1.72% 3168 20.46% 81.01-84 130 0.84% 13630 88.03%
228.01-231 277 1.79% 3445 22.25% 78.01-81 115 0.74% 13745 88.77%
225.01-228 256 1.65% 3701 23.90% 75.01-78 17 0.76% 13862 89.53%
222.01-225 232 1.50% 3933 25.40% 72.01-75 121 0.78% 13983 90.31%
219.01-222 241 1.56% 4174 26.96% 69.01-72 112 0.72% 14095 91.04%
216.01-219 270 1.74% 4444 28.70% 66.01 - 69 108 0.70% 14203 91.73%
213.01-216 265 1.71% 4709 30.41% 63.01 - 66 89 0.57% 14292 92.31%
210.01-213 280 1.81% 4989 32.22% 60.01-63 82 0.53% 14374 92.84%
207.01-210 239 1.54% 5228 33.77% 57.01-60 94 0.61% 14468 93.44%
204.01 - 207 230 1.49% 5458 35.25% 54.01-57 52 0.34% 14520 93.78%
201.01 - 204 216 1.40% 5674 36.65% 51.01-54 52 0.34% 14572 94.12%
198.01 - 201 227 1.47% 5901 38.11% 48.01-51 43 0.28% 14615 94.39%
195.01-198 251 1.62% 6152 39.73% 45.01-48 33 0.21% 14648 94.61%
192.01-195 252 1.63% 6404 41.36% 42.01-45 23 0.15% 14671 94.76%
189.01 - 192 221 1.43% 6625 42.79% 39.01-42 21 0.14% 14692 94.89%
186.01 - 189 238 1.54% 6863 44.33% 36.01-39 19 0.12% 14711 95.01%
183.01 - 186 222 1.43% 7085 45.76% 33.01-36 15 0.10% 14726 95.11%
180.01-183 238 1.54% 7323 47.30% 30.01-33 9 0.06% 14735 95.17%
177.01-180 220 1.42% 7543 48.72% 27.01-30 12 0.08% 14747 95.25%
174.01-177 215 1.39% 7758 50.11% 24.01-27 6 0.04% 14753 95.29%
171.01-174 233 1.50% 7991 51.61% 21.01-24 7 0.05% 14760 95.33%
168.01 - 171 223 1.44% 8214 53.05% 18.01 - 21 5 0.03% 14765 95.36%
165.01 - 168 209 1.35% 8423 54.40% 15.01-18 6 0.04% 14771 95.40%
162.01 - 165 225 1.45% 8648 55.85% 12.01-15 3 0.02% 14774 95.42%
159.01 - 162 227 1.47% 8875 57.32% 9.01-12 3 0.02% 14777 95.44%
156.01 - 159 215 1.39% 9090 58.71% 6.01-9 1 0.01% 14778 95.45%
153.01 - 156 219 1.41% 9309 60.12% 3.01-6 0 0.00% 14778 95.45%

150.01-153 228 1.47% 95637 61.60% 0-3 705 4.55% 15483 100.00%



